2004 White Rose 5 Mile Results
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TOP 7 PLACES
Name

Kiptto Julius
Handanga Auerlio
Stallings Mark
Eticha Tesfaye
Christiansen Jed
Mykytok Mike
Stover Kevin

Award Winners

MEN
Masters
Amway
Cauller

11 & Under
Malloy
Prevot
Johnson

12-15
Christiansen
Christiansen
Heisey

16-19
Kareis
Bear
VanHouwe

20-24
Sell
Simpson
Baker

25-29
Smiley
Mills
Wimmer

30-34
Young
Ruhl
Uffelman

35-39
Winnier
Timpson
Brown, Jr

Mark
Greg

Patrick
Nicholas
Joel

Jake
Job
Chris

Al.
Brandon
Darren

Ryan
Mark
Adrian

Jim
Mike
Haydn

Chris
Eric
Mark

Scott
Rodney
Thomas

Time
24:23
24:27
24:29
24:30
25:18
25:36
26:27

26:45
27:22

42:50
47:03
1:07:48

26:56
27:15
29:20

27:59
28:48
28:54

28:37
31:01
32:01

29:33
34:23
39:46

32:06
34:24
39:30

26:47
27:31
28:19

NN AW -

[a—

TOP 7 PLACES
Name

Berry Catherine
McClinktock Becki
Saddic Kim
DiPietro Lee
Christiansen Jacy
Stewart Kelly
Cauller Vicki
WOMEN

Masters

Golden Dianna
Heird Dale Ann
14 & Under

Malloy Kristen
Parshall Mandy
15-19

Parshall Melody
Pflaum Caitlin
Baker Elise
20-24

Hawthorne Jessica
Grey Laura
Hall Jennifer
25-29

Fauth Heather
Walker Amy
30-34

Rossi Nancy Ann
Gable Deb
Olphin Jamie
35-39

Stirk Patti
Deerin Donna
Marceca Andrea
40 -44

Staats Christine
Riley Barb

Comegna

Sonja

Time
28:03
28:49
30:01
30:16
30:32
30:39
30:55

34:14
36:39

32:13
36:48

36:47
36:53
38:49

31:38
36:00
42:07

39:30
43:25

37:08
43:37
44:07

34:24
42:45
43:05

39:03
42:27
42:53



40 -44
VanHouwe
Hines
Ricke

45 -49
Blood
Courtland
Prevot

50 -54
Anderson
McCloskey
Mladenoff
55-59
Doherty
LeCates
Bell

60 - 64
Kitzmiller
Derk
Wolf

65 -69
Whitcomb
Kerek

70 & Over
McMindes
Taylor

Dan
Jeff
Ray

Rick
Howard
Roger

Dave
Scott
Randy

Bill
Ed
Les

Frank

Terry
Fred

Jack
Gregory

Lee
Milton

29:54
30:05
31:52

27:27
29:51
30:31

29:44
32:14
33:14

32:29
32:33
33:57

35:07
38:52
41:42

36:25
43:51

43:03
43:34

45-49
Hornock
Christiansen
Walter

50-54
Paule
Moore
Eisenhart

55-59
Crone
Butler

60 & Over

Gilbert
Sears

Penny
Marcia
Gretchen

Pamela
Margaret
Gail

Eileen
Lana

Judy
Jennifer

37:32
37:49
37:52

41:46
44:28
1:14.00

39:49
43:23

38:52
52:32



