

# 2004 White Rose 5 Mile Results

## TOP 7 PLACES

	Name		Time
1	Kiptto Julius		24:23
2	Handanga Auerlio		24:27
3	Stallings Mark		24:29
4	Eticha Tesfaye		24:30
5	Christiansen Jed		25:18
6	Mykytok Mike		25:36
7	Stover Kevin		26:27

## TOP 7 PLACES

	Name		Time
1	Berry Catherine		28:03
2	McClinktock Becki		28:49
3	Saddic Kim		30:01
4	DiPietro Lee		30:16
5	Christiansen Jacy		30:32
6	Stewart Kelly		30:39
7	Cauller Vicki		30:55

## Award Winners

### MEN

#### Masters

1	Amway Mark		26:45
2	Cauller Greg		27:22

#### 11 & Under

1	Malloy Patrick		42:50
2	Prevot Nicholas		47:03
3	Johnson Joel		1:07:48

#### 12 - 15

1	Christiansen Jake		26:56
2	Christiansen Job		27:15
3	Heisey Chris		29:20

#### 16 - 19

1	Kareis A.J.		27:59
2	Bear Brandon		28:48
3	VanHouwe Darren		28:54

#### 20 - 24

1	Sell Ryan		28:37
2	Simpson Mark		31:01
3	Baker Adrian		32:01

#### 25 - 29

1	Smiley Jim		29:33
2	Mills Mike		34:23
3	Wimmer Haydn		39:46

#### 30 - 34

1	Young Chris		32:06
2	Ruhl Eric		34:24
3	Uffelman Mark		39:30

#### 35 - 39

1	Winnier Scott		26:47
2	Timpson Rodney		27:31
3	Brown, Jr Thomas		28:19

### WOMEN

#### Masters

1	Golden Dianna		34:14
2	Heird Dale Ann		36:39

#### 14 & Under

1	Malloy Kristen		32:13
2	Parshall Mandy		36:48

#### 15 - 19

1	Parshall Melody		36:47
2	Pflaum Caitlin		36:53
3	Baker Elise		38:49

#### 20 - 24

1	Hawthorne Jessica		31:38
2	Grey Laura		36:00
3	Hall Jennifer		42:07

#### 25 - 29

1	Fauth Heather		39:30
2	Walker Amy		43:25

#### 30 - 34

1	Rossi Nancy Ann		37:08
2	Gable Deb		43:37
3	Olphin Jamie		44:07

#### 35 - 39

1	Stirk Patti		34:24
2	Deerin Donna		42:45
3	Marceca Andrea		43:05

#### 40 - 44

1	Staats Christine		39:03
2	Riley Barb		42:27
3	Comegna Sonja		42:53

**40 - 44**

1	VanHouwe	Dan	29:54
2	Hines	Jeff	30:05
3	Ricke	Ray	31:52

**45 - 49**

1	Blood	Rick	27:27
2	Courtland	Howard	29:51
3	Prevot	Roger	30:31

**50 - 54**

1	Anderson	Dave	29:44
2	McCloskey	Scott	32:14
3	Mladenoff	Randy	33:14

**55 - 59**

1	Doherty	Bill	32:29
2	LeCates	Ed	32:33
3	Bell	Les	33:57

**60 - 64**

1	Kitzmiller	Frank	35:07
2	Derk	Terry	38:52
3	Wolf	Fred	41:42

**65 - 69**

1	Whitcomb	Jack	36:25
2	Kerek	Gregory	43:51

**70 & Over**

1	McMindes	Lee	43:03
2	Taylor	Milton	43:34

**45 - 49**

1	Hornock	Penny	37:32
2	Christiansen	Marcia	37:49
3	Walter	Gretchen	37:52

**50 - 54**

1	Paule	Pamela	41:46
2	Moore	Margaret	44:28
3	Eisenhart	Gail	1:14.00

**55 - 59**

1	Crone	Eileen	39:49
2	Butler	Lana	43:23
3			

**60 & Over**

1	Gilbert	Judy	38:52
2	Sears	Jennifer	52:32
3			